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Competitors

Name Country Category  Pos 
FURKAN ACAR TUR Men +100kg 3.
MEVLUT AKMAZ TUR Men -90kg 7.
MARCIN ANTOS POL Men -90kg 5.
ANDREI ARDYNSKI BLR Men -81kg 7.
ZAIRA ATAEVA RUS Women +63kg 2.
KATERYNA AVDIEIEVA UKR Women -57kg 1.
ZAUR BEDANOKOV RUS Men -81kg 1.
SERGEI BELIAEV RUS Men -73kg 1.
DMITRII BELOBORODOV RUS Men -60kg 1.
DOMINIKA BOLEK (MATEUSZCZYK) POL Women -57kg 3.
CAMILLE BRASSE FRA Men -73kg 2.
NATALIA BRZYKCY POL Women +63kg 3.
SAMET BULUT TUR Men -100kg 5.
YUSUF CELIK TUR Men -73kg 5.
KEVIN DE SAEDELEER BEL Men -73kg 7.
STEPHANE DEPUILLE FRA Men -60kg 5.
JACEK DOBROWOLSKI POL Men -73kg -
LOUIS DOMINGO FRA Men -73kg 5.
KSENIIA DOVBYSHCHUK UKR Women -48kg 1.
ARSEN DZHANARSLANOV RUS Men -66kg 2.
ERKAN ESENBOGA TUR Men -60kg 7.
ALEKSEI ESKOV RUS Men -100kg 2.
ARTEM FANDYEYEV UKR Men -100kg 3.
GADZHI GADZHIEV RUS Men -81kg 3.
ROBERT GEVORGYAN ARM Men -60kg 3.
ILYA ISHMETEV RUS Men -66kg 1.
CYRIL JONARD FRA Men -81kg 2.
RINAT KADYROV RUS Men -90kg 2.
GUSTAW KENDER POL Men -73kg -
VALERIIA KOLESNIKOVA UKR Women -63kg 3.
IVAN KOSTENKO UKR Men -60kg 7.
ALEXEY KRASNOSHCHEKIY RUS Men +100kg 2.
OKSANA KRAVCHENKO UKR Women +63kg 5.
SVETLANA KRIUKOVA RUS Women -63kg 5.
MAKSYM KULIA UKR Men -81kg 5.
DMYTRO LESHCHENKO UKR Men -66kg 3.
ISABELLE LOSER GER Women -63kg 5.
JOAO MACHADO POR Men -73kg -
MURAD MAGOMEDILAEV RUS Men -73kg 3.
VOLODYMYR MAKLAKOV UKR Men -90kg 3.
RENAUD MALACHE BEL Men -90kg 3.
IGOR MARCHENKO UKR Men -100kg 5.
MAKSIM MASKVICHOU BLR Men +100kg 7.
AMADOU MEITE FRA Men +100kg 1.
VLADYSLAV MOZYREV UKR Men -66kg 3.
KURBAN MURTAZALIEV RUS Men -100kg 1.
RUSTEM NAZMUTDINOV RUS Men -60kg 5.
YEVHEN NEKHAIEV UKR Men -81kg 3.
NATALIIA NENKO UKR Women -48kg 2.
LUKA NETIAHA UKR Men -90kg 1.
DIDEM OGDU/EREL TUR Women +63kg 5.
CHAIANA OORZHAK RUS Women -57kg 5.
ZEHRA OZBEY TUR Women -57kg 5.
MUHAMMED DELIL PEKSERT TUR Men -66kg 5.
ANDRII PENZII UKR Men -73kg 7.
ANDRII POGORELOV UKR Men +100kg 5.
MARYNA POGORELOVA UKR Women +63kg 1.
BISGOY POPOVCHEV BUL Men +100kg 5.
ARTHUR REPIQUET FRA Men -100kg 3.
VLADYSLAV ROSHCHENKOV UKR Men -60kg 2.
JOANA SANTOS POR Women -63kg 3.
ROJDA SARIYEL TUR Women -48kg 3.
DANIEL SCHELLER GER Men -60kg 3.
BATLOMIEJ SEKLECKI POL Men -100kg 7.
KATERYNA SHEPELIUK UKR Women -63kg 1.
DMYTRO SHERETOV UKR Men -73kg 3.
ANNA SHOSTAK UKR Women -57kg 2.
MILA SLEPYSHEVA RUS Women +63kg 3.
ANTON SLUSHNYI UKR Men +100kg 7.
CHRISTOS SOFIANIDIS GRE Men -90kg 7.
DAVIDE STABILE ITA Men -66kg 7.
HRISTO STANOYCHEV BUL Men -73kg -
SERGEI TARASOV RUS Men +100kg 3.
METIN TEKIN TUR Men -81kg 5.
LIANA TIMASHEVA RUS Women -57kg 3.
ELIZAVETA TRUSHCHENKO RUS Women -63kg 2.
MURAT TURANLI TUR Men -90kg 5.
GONCA TURK TUR Women -63kg 7.
JARI WOLLRABE NED Men -66kg 5.
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TEAM COMPETITION Ͳ MEN

ϭ͘ RUSSIA MAGOMEDILAEV MURAD TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
BELIAEV SERGEI TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
KADYROV RINAT TĞĂŵ ͲϵϬŬŐ
SIDOROV MIKHAIL TĞĂŵ ͲϵϬŬŐ
MURTAZALIEV KURBAN TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ
TARASOV SERGEI TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ

Ϯ͘ UKRAINE MOZYREV VLADYSLAV TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
SHERETOV DMYTRO TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
MALAKOV VOLODYMYR TĞĂŵ ͲϵϬŬŐ
NETIAHA LUKA TĞĂŵ ͲϵϬŬŐ
FANDYEYEV ARTEM TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ
POGORELOV ANDRII TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ

ϯ͘ FRANCE BRASSE CAMILLE TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
DOMINGO LOUIS TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
JONARD CYRIL TĞĂŵ ͲϵϬŬŐ
REPIQUET ARTHUR TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ
MEITE AMADOU TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ

ϰ͘ POLAND KENDER GUSTAW TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
DOBROWOLSKI JACEK TĞĂŵ ͲϳϯŬŐ
ANTOS MARCIN TĞĂŵ ͲϵϬŬŐ
SEKLECKI BATLOMIEJ TĞĂŵ нϵϬŬŐ



Team POINTS WINS POINTS PLACE

0 0 1 10

2 20 2 20

2 20 1 10

WOMEN TEAM - Tatami 1

3

1

23

0 1 10

4 4 40

2 3 30
02

2

POLAND1

2

3 RUSSIA

UKRAINE
2 2

1

1 2 3

0 0



TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

1. UKRAINE SHOSTAK ANNA Team -57kg

AVDIEIEVA KATERYNA Team -57kg

SHEPELIUK KATERYNA Team -63kg

KOLESNIKOVA VALERIIA Team -63kg

KRAVCHENKO OKSANA Team +63kg

POGORELOVA MARYNA Team +63kg

2. RUSSIA TIMASHEVA LIANA Team -57kg

OORZHAK CHAIANA Team -57kg

TRUSHCHENKO ELIZAVETA Team -63kg

KRIUKOVA SVETLANA Team -63kg

CHAMYYAN DZHENNI Team +63kg

ATAEVA ZAIRA Team +63kg

3. POLAND BOLEK (MATEUSZCZYK) DOMINIKA Team -57kg

BRZYKCY NATALIA Team +63kg



 

 

 

KATA TEAM  

1st Round – Group 1 

 Turkey Ukraine 2 Russia 1 
Judge 1 117 112 116.5 
Judge 2 116 114 110.5 
Judge 3 108 101 136 
Total on 510 341 327 363 
Place 2 3 1 

1st Round – Group 2 

 Ukraine 1 Bulgaria Portugal Russia 2 
Judge 1 117.5 70 116 112.5 
Judge 2 127.5 47 129 102.5 
Judge 3 106 69 116 139 
Total on 510 351 186 361 353.5 
Place 3 4 1 2 

Final Round 

 Turkey Russia 2 Portugal Russia 1 
Judge 1 111 114.5 112.5 113 
Judge 2 138 134 132 141.5 
Judge 3 108 138 109 126.5 
Total on 510 357 356.5 353.5 381 
Place 2 3 4 1 

 

1. GOLD MEDAL Russia 1 Shadat MAKSUTOV Tori  
   Maxim GUSAKOV Uke 
2. SILVER MEDAL Turkey Abdullah SEVINC Tori 
   Erkan ESENBOGA Uke 
3. BRONZE MEDAL Russia 2 Alexander KOVAL Tori 
   Anton NOVIKOV Uke 
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Medals

Club I II III Competitors
1. RUS 5 6 5 19
2. UKR 5 3 7 22
3. FRA 1 2 1 6
4. POL 0 0 2 6
4. TUR 0 0 2 12
5. ARM 0 0 1 1
5. BEL 0 0 1 2
5. GER 0 0 1 2
5. POR 0 0 1 2
10. BLR 0 0 0 2
10. BUL 0 0 0 2
10. GRE 0 0 0 1
10. ITA 0 0 0 1
10. NED 0 0 0 1


